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BOARD OF EDUCATION  
Philip R. Dobbins, Superintendent          Phoebe Nichols, President 
E. Michelle Samples, Ed.D., Assistant Superintendent     Brooke Jones, Vice President 

David W. Pierson, Jr., Memb 
Susan Bodkins, Member 
    Lolita Nutter, Member 

CENTRAL OFFICE DIRECTORY 
Name Position Office Phone Email Address 

Philip Dobbins Superintendent (304) 587-4266 philip.dobbins@k12.wv.us

Michelle Samples Assistant Superintendent 
Federal Programs Director 
Certification/Personnel 

(304) 587-4266
(304) 587-2508

emsample@k12.wv.us 

Tina Burnette Curriculum Director 
Test Coordinator 
PreK Director 
Textbook Coordinator 

(304) 587-4099 tburnette@k12.wv.us

Jared Fitzwater Student Services Director 
Attendance Director 
Child Nutrition Director 
Facilities Director 
Transportation Director 
School Safety Coordinator 

(304) 587-4266 jfitzwat@k12.wv.us

Valerie Brown, CAP Executive Secretary (304) 587-4266 vjbrown@k12.wv.us
Eric Legg Special Education Director (304) 587-2077 elegg@k12.wv.us

Vickie Holcomb Special Education Secretary (304) 587-2713 vwholcomb@k12.wv.us
Jennifer Paxton Treasurer (304) 587-7191 jennifer.paxton@k12.wv.us

Michael Taylor Business Manager (304) 587-2972 m.s.taylor@k12.wv.us

Denese Elliott Finance Secretary (304) 587-7191 denese.elliott@k12.wv.us
Crystal Gibson McKinney-Vento Homeless Director 

21st CCLC Director 
Communities in Schools Co-Director 
Grant Writer 
GearUp Coordinator 

(304) 587-2809 crystal.gibson@k12.wv.us

Jerry Linkinoggor Truancy Diversion 
Communities in Schools Co-Director 

(304) 587-9942 jerry.linkinoggor@k12.wv.us

Jeffrey Krauklis Technology Director 
WVEIS County Contact 

(304) 587-4266 jkrauklis@k12.wv.us

Harvey Church  Technology System Specialist hchurch@k12.wv.us  

Kelly Duffield Project AWARE Grant Director (304) 692-1449 krtanner@k12.wv.us

(304) 587-4266
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